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Agarose

Boric acid

2'-Deoxynucleotide-5'-triphosphate, dNTP
Ethidium bromide (C2H2BrN3
Ethylenediaminetetraacetic Acid, disodium salt,
dihydrate, EDTA (CIHIN2 8\a -2H20)
Hydrochloric acid (HCI)

10X PCR Buffer

Phosphate Buffer Saline

Sodium hydroxide (NaOH)

Promega, USA
Merck, Germany
Pharmacia, Sweden
Sigma, Germany

Sigma, Germany

Sigma, Germany
Pharmacia, Sweden
Gibco BRL, Scotland

Merck, Germany

Tris (hydroxymethyl)-aminomethane (NH2Z2(CH20H)3 Amersham, USA

Hph |
Rsa |

Tag DNA Polymerase

BioLabs, New England
BioLabs, New England

Pharmacia, Sweden

40

10X NEBuffer 1 10 M Bis Tris Propane-HCI, 10 M MgCI2 1 mM
dithiothreitol
10XNEBuffer 4 50 mM potassium actate, 20 mM Tris-acetate, 10 mM

magnesium acetate 1 mM dithiothreitol
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(Stock Solution)

2% Agarose gel Agarose 2 1X TBE

PBS

5XTBE

1X TBE

21
2.2
2.3
24
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
2.10
211
2.12
2.13

2.14

100
ethidium bromide
Dulbecco’s Phosphate Buffer Saline 1

(9.6 ) 1000

Tris base 27 , Boric acid 13.75
EDTA (pH8.0) 10

500
5X TBE 200

1000

Analytic balance, Mettler Toledo, Switzerland
Automatic pipette, Gilson, France

Bubble plastic rack, Sciencewae, USA
Centrifuge H-103N, Kokusan, Japan
Centrifuge Micro-6, Iwaki, Japan

Centrifuge tube 15 ml., Elkay, USA
Disposable Culture Tube, Borek, USA
Freezer -20°c, Sanyo, Japan

Freezer '70°C, Forma Scientific, USA

Gel Doc 1000, Bio-Rab, USA

Horizontal gel electrophoresis, Bio-Rad, USA
Hydroclave MC10, Harvey, USA
Microcentrifuge tube 0.2 ml.,, Axygen, USA

Microcentrifuge tube 1.5 ml., Elkay, USA



2.15

2.16

2.17

2.18

2.19

2.20

221

2.22

2.23

2.24

Rab, USA

PCR

42

Multi-block heater, Lab-Lime IntrumentInc., USA

Pippette tips 0.5-10 !, Axygen, USA

Pippette tips 200 ul., Axygen, USA

Pippette tips 200-1000 ul., Eurolab, Germany

pH meter, ORION 520, Orion Research Inc., USA

Thermal cycler 2400, Perkin-Elmer Cetus, USA

Thermal cycler 9600, Perkin-Elmer Cetus, USA

Timer, Canon, Japan

UV-visible recording spectrophotometer, UV-160A, Shimadzu, Japan

Vortex mixer, Genie-2™, Scientific Industries, USA

21x10x2 Horizontal gel electrophoresis, Bio-
2% Agarose 5

20

pH 8.3
1 10 CPV DNA 25

CPV



2536

28

. 2512

43

. 2541
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